SNr.

N ORAN=

11
12
13
15
19
22
25
33
37
42
46
47
48
57
59
65
66
67
75
78
82
85
87
89
92
94
95
99
114
154
157
159
161
171
173
175
178
181

Name / Vorname

RUSCHER FABIAN
FUCHS MATHIAS
MORSCHER GERHARD
ENTNER DENNIS
BINDER ROBERT
STROLZ EMANUEL
STOFF MARKUS
BOCKLE MANUEL
GRITSCH SEBASTIAN
THUR SANDRO
MATTLE DOMINIK
PRETTERHOFER M.
ZIMMERMANN MICHAEL
KELLER MARCO
ENDER MATTHIAS
HIJMERING DENNIS
GREBER CHRISTIAN
MAHR KEVIN

KREIDL RICHARD
HASENFRATZ PATRICK
ZUND KATJA
VIELHABER ALBIN
MEIER DAVID
MOOSMANN FRANZ
WOHLGENANNT G.
FROHLE NATALIE
KECKEIS GERHARD
BURRI ANDY
NEUBAUER MARIO
HARTMANN CHRISTOPH
MESSMER MARCO
ZERLAUTH JULIAN
HAUSER NATHALIE
BURRI DANIEL
KELLER NADINE

HESS CARLO
MAURER YVES
EINSIEDLER STEPHAN
NEURAUTER CLEMENS
RENZ MARIO

MEILE RAMON
SCHNEIDER ANDRE
KNOBEL KURT
STAMPFER JOSEF
TSCHANN PETER
LADNER PATRICK
HAMMERLE DENNIS

Clubsport 125ccm

Wohnort / Land

Mellau (A)
Vandans (A)
Laterns (A)
Feldkirch (A)
Bregenz (A)
Dalaas (A)

Au (A)
Meiningen (A)
Hard (A)
Montlingen (CH)
Oberriet (CH)
Burserberg (A)
Gofis (A)
Zihlschlacht (CH)
Gotzis (A)
Langenegg (A)
Bonstetten (CH)
Feldkirch (A)
Zell am Ziller (A)
Gachnang (CH)
Kriesseren (CH)
Hall in Tirol (A)
Islikon (CH)
Satteins (A)
Dornbirn (A)
Muntlix (A)
Klaus (A)
Neuheim (CH)
Feldkirch (A)
Zwischenwasser (A)
Au (A)

Feldkirch (A)
Gossau (CH)
Neuheim (CH)
Zihlschlacht (CH)
Bachenbulach (CH)
Zurich (CH)
Vandans (A)
Otz (A)
Tuttlingen (D)
Kriesseren (CH)
Vandans (A)
Sulz (A)
Lauterach (A)
Bludenz (A)
Meiningen (A)
Lustenau (A)

Marke / Type

Suzuki 125/ 2T
Kawasaki 250 /4T
Husaberg 125 / 2T
KTM 250/ 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Husqvarna 250/4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
KTM 125/ 2T
KTM 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
Husqgvarna 250/4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 125/ 2T
Kawasaki 250 /4T
Kawasaki 250 /4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 /4T
Yamaha 144 / 2T
KTM 125/ 2T
KTM 250 / 4T
KTM 125/ 2T
Honda 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 /4T
Husqvarna 250/4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 /4T
Kawasaki 250 /4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Honda 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Yamaha 125/ 2T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 /4T
KTM 125/ 2T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 144 / 2T
TM 125/ 2T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Husqgvarna 250/4T
Kawasaki 250 /4T
KTM 250 / 4T

Verein

MCC Dornbirn
MCC Moggers
M-Racing Team
MCC Triesen
MCC Dornbirn
Team Bartolini
MCC Dornbirn
M-Racing Team
Motobike

Penta MX
Offroad-Shop
MCCM - Feldkirch
MC Bischofszell
MSC untere Rheintal
SPS Team MX

KTM Bollhalder

MXC Zillertal

MCC Mbggers
aunerVielhaberTeam

MCCM - Feldkirch
MCC Dornbirn
MCCM - Feldkirch
MCC Dornbirn
SAM

MCCM - Feldkirch
MCC Dornbirn
MCC Mbggers
VPW - Racing
Bischofszell

SAM

MC Bischofszell
MCCN Neftenbach
SAM

MCC Mbggers
MSC - Rietz

MSC Emmingen

MCC Mbdggers
MCCM - Feldkirch
MCC - Lauterach
MCC Moggers
LRP

MSCuR



